
232 BELMONT-SUTTER: Mon 6/13/22 Fri 12/29/23

233 1 - Building 29 - 610/616 Belmont Ave.: Mon 6/13/22 Fri 12/29/23

234 Interiors: Tue 9/6/22 Fri 6/2/23

235 Apartment Renovations: Tue 9/6/22 Fri 10/14/22

236 610 Tue 9/6/22 Fri 10/7/22

237 616 Tue 9/13/22 Fri 10/14/22

238 Common Areas: Mon 10/31/22 Fri 6/2/23

239 Corridors& Stairwells Mon 10/31/22 Fri 5/19/23

240 Main Lobbies Mon 5/22/23 Fri 6/2/23

241 Exterior Work: Mon 6/13/22 Fri 9/16/22

242 Roof Replacement Mon 6/13/22 Fri 7/22/22

243 Façade Restoration Mon 7/25/22 Fri 9/16/22

244 2 - Building 28 - 418/422/426 Jerome St.: Mon 7/25/22 Fri 5/12/23

245 Interiors: Mon 10/3/22 Fri 5/12/23

246 Apartment Renovations: Mon 10/3/22 Fri 4/28/23

247 418 Mon 10/3/22 Fri 11/4/22

248 422 Mon 10/10/22 Fri 11/11/22

249 426 Mon 10/17/22 Fri 11/18/22

250 ADA Units Mon 11/7/22 Fri 4/28/23

251 Common Areas: Mon 3/27/23 Fri 5/12/23

252 Corridors& Stairwells Mon 3/27/23 Fri 4/28/23

253 Main Lobbies Mon 5/1/23 Fri 5/12/23

254 Exterior Work: Mon 7/25/22 Fri 11/18/22

255 Roof Replacement Mon 7/25/22 Fri 9/9/22

256 Façade Restoration Mon 9/12/22 Fri 11/18/22

257 3 - Building 27 - 455/459/463 Barbey St.: Mon 9/12/22 Fri 5/12/23

258 Interiors: Mon 11/7/22 Fri 5/12/23

259 Apartment Renovations: Mon 11/7/22 Fri 4/28/23

Mar

Qtr 2,

BOULEVARD TOGETHER HOUSES

Belmont Sutter Area

1 of 1 Thu 3/9/23

260 455 Mon 11/7/22 Fri 12/9/22

261 459 Mon 11/14/22 Fri 12/16/22

262 463 Mon 11/21/22 Fri 12/23/22

263 ADA Units Mon 12/12/22 Fri 4/28/23

264 Common Areas: Mon 3/27/23 Fri 5/12/23

265 Corridors & Stairwells Mon 3/27/23 Fri 4/28/23

266 Main Lobbies Mon 5/1/23 Fri 5/12/23

267 Exterior Work: Mon 9/12/22 Fri 1/6/23

268 Roof Replacement Mon 9/12/22 Fri 10/28/22

269 Façade Restoration Mon 10/31/22 Fri 1/6/23

270 Sitework: Mon 5/1/23 Fri 12/29/23

ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb

2022 Qtr 3, 2022 Qtr 4, 2022 Qtr 1, 2023 Qtr 2, 2023 Qtr 3, 2023 Qtr 4, 2023 Qtr 1, 2024




